방송화 걸쳐 방송 동안에 가지 않는 것은 것 같은 것이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것 같아.	use only		a Surgan da ang Nanghi	
STATE OF OREGON	UNIFORM COMMERCIAL C	ODF	FINANCING STATE	-MENT
에 있는 것을 많이 있는 것을 것을 것이다. - 약에서 이상에 다시는 것은 것이다. 이상을 가지 않는 것이다. - 약에서 이상에 다시는 것을 같은 것이다. 같은 것이다.	REAL PROPERTY - FOID FORM FOR COUNTY FILING	n UCC-1A		do 7 € 9 47, 9 ¥
IS FINANCING STATEMENT IS prese	nted to the county filing officer t	sursuant to the Ui	niorm Commercial	Code.
A.DebtorName(s): John Faron Snell	2A. Secured Party Name(s): American General Fi		4A. Assignee of Securi	od Party (f Bny):
B. Debtor Mailing Address(os):	2B. Address of Secured Party fro	m which security	4B. Address of Assigne	x o :
4345 Meadows Dr. Klamath Falls, OR 97603	1110 Diddle Dood			
	Medicia, on 97504			
This financing statement covers the following ty	pes (or items) of property (check if app 345 Meadows Dr.	licable):	\$	
The goods are to become fixtures on: $K1$		Aleabove timber is st	anding on:	
The above minerals or the like (including	gas and oil) or accounts will be finance	d at the wellhead or n	ninehead of the well or	mine located on: (descrit
real estate)				
and the financing statement is to be filed	for record in the real estate records. (If	the debtor does not h	ave an interest of recor	d) The name of a record
owner is:				
Check box if products of collateral are als		er of attached addition		a A a a a sum b i i a decida con con a con
bio hereby authorizes the Secured Party to red anding statement under ORS Chapter 79. nature of the debtor required in most cases.	By:	procucion of units form		i factaula hõlisteringu se
nature(s) of Secured Party in cases covered by S 79.4020	'	Flequired signature	(e)	
	INSTRUCTIONS			
ate. Send the Original to the county filing office After the recording process is completed the co used to terminate this document. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the d	ounty filing officer will return the docume	ent to the party indicat	ed. The printed termina	ation statement below m
Be sure that the financing statement has been	properly signed. Do not sign the termin	ation statement (belo	w) until this document i	s to be terminated.
cording Party contact name: <u>Matthew L.</u>	Mitchell	Ti	RMINATION STAT	EMENT
cording Party telephone number: (503)779	-2321	This statement of te	mination of financia	g is presented for filin
Return to: (name and address	5)	pursuant to the Unif	orm Commercial coo	te. The Secured Part e the financing statem
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ng number shown ab	-
nerican General Finance				
merican General Finance 110 Biddle Road				
merican General Finance 110 Biddle Road				
merican General Finance 110 Biddle Road		Bv:	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
merican General Finance 110 Biddle Road		By: Signature of	Secured Party(ies) or	Assignee(s)
merican General Finance 110 Biddle Road edford, OR 97504			Secured Party(ies) or	Assignee(5)
merican General Finance 110 Biddle Road edford, OR 97504 Please do not type outside of brack	eted area.		Secured Party(ies) or	Assignee(s)
merican General Finance 110 Biddle Road edford, OR 97504 Please do not type outside of brack STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF	eted area. KLAMATH: ss.	Signature ol	ан район (алтана) (алтана) (алтана) (алтана) (алтана) (алтана) (алтана) (алтана) (алтана) (алтана) (алтана) (ал	anna an tha sha sha sha sha sha sha sha sha sha s
merican General Finance 110 Biddle Road edford, OR 97504 Please do not type outside of brack STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF Filed for record at request of	eted zrea. KLAMATH: ss. <u>American General (</u> 9 <u>94</u> at <u>1:53</u> o'cloch	Signature of Signature of Signature of Signature of Signature of Signature of Signature of Signature of Signature of Signature of Signa	the July recorded in Vol	th day
merican General Finance 110 Biddle Road edford, OR 97504 Please do not type outside of brack STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF Filed for record at request of	eted area. KLAMATH: ss. <u>American General Good</u> <u>9 94 at 1:53 o'clock</u> <u>Mortgages</u>	Signature of Signature of Signature of Pinance M., and G. on Page70 relva. Biebn	the7 huly recorded in Vol 12 County Clerk	<u>rh</u> day M94
merican General Finance 110 Biddle Road edford, OR 97504 Please do not type outside of brack STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF Filed for record at request of of A.D., 15	eted area. KLAMATH: ss. <u>American General Good</u> <u>9 94 at 1:53 o'clock</u> <u>Mortgages</u>	Signature of Signature of Signature of Pinance M., and G. on Page70 relva. Biebn	the7 July recorded in Vol 32	<u>rh</u> day
merican General Finance 110 Biddle Road edford, OR 97504 Please do not type outside of brack STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF Filed for record at request of of A.D., 10 of	eted area. KLAMATH: ss. <u>American General Good</u> <u>9 94 at 1:53 o'clock</u> <u>Mortgages</u>	Signature of Signature of Signature of Pinance M., and G. on Page70 relva. Biebn	the7 huly recorded in Vol 12 County Clerk	<u>rh</u> day
merican General Finance 110 Biddle Road edford, OR 97504 Please do not type outside of brack STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF Filed for record at request of of A.D., 15 of	eted area. KLAMATH: ss. <u>American General Good</u> <u>9 94 at 1:53 o'clock</u> <u>Mortgages</u>	Signature of Signature of Signature of Pinance M., and G. on Page70 relva. Biebn	the7 huly recorded in Vol 12 County Clerk	<u>rh</u> day M94

yh